Rules 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's
name, address
and reference (If

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/99
Affairs ]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

[ 06329376 ]
Name of Company
(a) Jamies Roofing and Property Services Limited
We, (b) Andrew Litile Peter William Gray
8 High Street 8 High Street
Yarm Yarm
Stockton on Tees TS15 SAE Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE

the Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company's affairs
as at (c) 28 July 2016

Signed M W Date 28 /—( /“o

Andrew Little
Baldwins Restructuring & Insolvency Liquidatid
8 High Street >
Yarm S
Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE g
QJ2856 E *ASCS0097*
A10 06/08/2016 #1
COMPANIES HOUSE

|

62



Vol

Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
JAMIES ROOFING AND PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

Statement as to affarrs of Jamies Roofing and Property Services Limited

on the 28" July 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Mr Jamie Welch

Signed

/Q_S’/’I/(b

Dated

Date




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Flcating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash at Bank 3,057 10,000
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 17,821 0
Plant and Machinery 22,694 0
Stock/inventory on Hand 700 0
Avallable to preferential creditars 44 272 10,000

Signature M Date 5/ / /6
e ,




A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 10,000
Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 10,000
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 10,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue and Customs (2,527)
Trade and Expense Creditors (219,947)
(222,474)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors {212,474)
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordianry (2)
(2)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (212,476)

s.;ml? M‘ Date Q{ / 7 / /&




yd

] ]
nw \\ h\\mN steg ameubig
Che/lilg]
000 000 X712 zg weybuiwng 6g899) xo8 Od | siuawied Aouepunpay
000 000 N8 HEDT uopucT 19al1$ wawnuow ge-0e .mm:OI IBnsuiuad MET] snNx3|d
00 0 Sy €02 NVE €N uollweH £0£9Z X09 Od { S321AJ8S JIpaId yI1omlau
000 00 0 ZH| 9HQ Wweying abejA uingIays ‘uone)s wingays | uosispuy d I
000 00 /2.'02 Vd9 vHQ Uojuiey 1S9 183418 YINCS ‘Ua3YS YLON SSJED) |9BYIIN JN
NHL
000 000 aHQg weymnqg mmm___> uingisysg _Cozmum uingiays .mm_._oI uoylnD 2L >w._tm_.. JN
Y¥d9
000 000 FHQ UojUIBY 1S3 188015 YINOS ‘UBaYS YUON 'SSIED) (9RUIW JQ UOSIapUYy sawef Jy
00 0 Sk 06+'961 XHL 9HQ weying ebe(ia wngiays ‘uonels uingiays ¢i | [(eysiBp ejawey Ssipy
00 0 000 Or¥ IAD AJusAo) peoy ¥I0NEW I00J IS | 8SNOH puBpaying UOSMar
ZZ\ 863N auA| uodn apseomap SWIgISNY
000 5 9262 uojuaqbuo maip yied uojuag ‘Nun Bulpuey swie)) Aouaajosu| pue snuaAay WH
P
000 000 SH6 1S9 101SUg aueT ||emUog '8dB|d Jlemuod | swield Jooyoesg v
juswabeuepy
000 ¥S 9262 V6 6S PIBIUBUS £9.€ X08 Od Upa1D suojsanyg
000 000 DHO 254 101sug 18345 Laany| ‘pJeyasQ sbury uenug ueasg
3 Ajunoas uanib P13y Ajunoas | 31gap Jjuewie|d
40 anjep Ajanoaes ajeqg Aue jo s|ielaq | jo Junowry {apodisod yum) ssaippy J0 $0)Ipaud Jo swepN

pied sjunowe Bulwie)d s1awojsna pue sju

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ur Auadoud saA0 a1 jo uonuala. Buiwie|o siolpass pue saanas 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) JO aoueApE LI
swaaibe ajes [euonipuoo Jo Buises)| jayeys ‘aseyind-auy Japun sIoupais Aue Ajuspi pue sJouPaLd (1B 8pNIdUI ISNW NOA T ON

QI LINIT S3JIAY3S ALYIJONd ANV DNIJOON SIIWVF - SHOLIGIHD ANVIIWOID 9




% \ 7 \\w = o1eq \uﬂm

002 jelo]
nHI
9HQ weyng wnaqiays
188415 U014
00t oot l Q01 Aueipio piomsio) UoIaM Slwer
Mre LHg
weying peOy wingays
SPUELOOW a1
001 001 i 001 AugipuQ winquaj9 YI[apA [12MSS30)
3 dn paje2 3 dn pajjen Fpley 3 aleys FJEIT] Japjoyaleys
junowe jejo| aieys 4ad junowy Saleys Jo JAqUINN | jJo JUunowre |BUIION saleys o adA)] | (apodysod yym) ssaippy JO aweN | "oN

Q31INIT SIDIAYIS ALYIHOUd ANV ONIJO0Y STHAVT - SHIATOHIUYHS 2




